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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 9C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Preszler415
Metroplex

9.600 9.800 9.7509.500 38.650
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Trinity Emmett410
Metroplex

9.650 9.500 9.7009.650 38.500
2 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Kendall Lawrence327
Crenshaw

9.450 9.650 9.1509.200 37.450
7T 2 5 9 3 

3 

Riley Tidwell380
J&R Gymnastics

9.500 9.450 9.3509.000 37.300
4T 6T 7 4 4 

4 

Brooke Davis387
Legacy Gymnastics

9.800 9.550 8.9508.750 37.050
1 3 9 14T 5T

5T

Sofia Tobias330
Crenshaw

9.200 9.450 9.0009.400 37.050
14 6T 4 12T 5T

5T

Jace Vera315
Aerial Athletics

9.450 8.750 9.3009.450 36.950
7T 14T 3 5T 7 

7 

Angelina Kelley326
Crenshaw

9.500 9.450 9.2008.400 36.550
4T 6T 10 8 8 

8 

Audrey Loeffler356
Gymnastics Plus

9.100 8.800 9.2509.050 36.200
15T 13 6 7 9 

9 

Emily Overdirth448
Waxahachie

9.400 8.900 9.0008.850 36.150
10T 12 8 12T 10 

10 

Kate Kennedy404
Mary Jane's

9.400 9.000 9.4008.250 36.050
10T 10T 13T 3 11 

11 

Kennedy Barry348
Gymnastics Plus

8.900 9.500 9.3008.250 35.950
17 4T 13* 5T 12T

12T

Zoe Rios405
Mary Jane's

9.350 9.300 9.0508.250 35.950
13 9 13* 11 12T

12T

Madison Snoody408
Mary Jane's

9.450 8.750 9.1008.350 35.650
7T 14T 11 10 14 

14 

Regina Torres Rojas322
Ares

8.700 9.000 8.9508.250 34.900
18 10T 13T 14T 15 

15 

Jessica Winkles450
Waxahachie

9.500 8.300 8.7008.300 34.800
4T 17 12 17T 16 

16 

Naiah Bingham400
Mary Jane's

9.400 8.700 8.7007.400 34.200
10T 16 19 17T 17 

17 

Ella Glueck353
Gymnastics Plus

9.100 8.100 8.9507.650 33.800
15T 18 18 14T 18 

18 

Paige Barnes423
Randolph Flyers

8.400 7.700 7.9507.800 31.850
19 19 17 19 19 

19 
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